Sicherheit

Eigenschaften

Esszimmerstuhl

Luana

44 cm
60 cm
44 cm
94 cm
50 cm

m90wx

- Verzierung in Kristalloptik

Produktdaten:

Bezugsmaterial:
Bezugsfarbe:
Gestellmaterial:
Gestellfarbe:
Art.Nr.:

EAN:

Stk./Karton:

Abmessung(L/B/H):

Volumen:
Stk./Container:
Gewicht(B/N):

- Hochwertiger Mikrofaserbezug

- Belastung bis zu 110 kg

O°
COLLECTION
|

IMPORT VERTRIEBSGESELLSCHAFT MBH

Salago-Mikrofaser
Anthrazit

Metall

Schwarz

12325

4260590712325

4

880 / 620 / 530 mm
0,07 cbm

920

7,10/ 6,60 kg

- Stuhlbeine aus robustem
Metall pulverbeschichtet,



